
Date Meet Level City St Contact E-mail Tel

 3/16-18 US Para Track & Field  Championships L3 Mount SAC CA US Para Track & Field usparatfinfo@usopc.org 

8-Apr Gumbo North L3 Shreveport LA Pam Carey Carey33452@aol.com 318-452-7771

13-Apr Lone Star Para Invitational L2 Keller TX Paul Johnson pjohnson@swaasport.org 817-602-0243

 4/25 -28 Texas Regional Games L3 San Antonio TX Wendy Gubbert wgumbert@hotmail.com 512-914-3152

 4/26 - 27 Palmetto Games L2 Clemson SC Jasmine Townsend jntowns@clemson.edu 864-656-2198

4-May Children's Specialized Hospital Invit/ L2 Clark NJ Trisha Yurachko tyurochko@aol.com 908-654-4325

 5/8 - 13 Desert Challenge Games L3 Mesa AZ Tucker Garcia tucker@arizonadisabledsports.com 480-835-6273

 5/10 -12 Dairyland Games L3 Madison WI Deb Jenks djenks@dairylandsports.org 608-692-7912

 5/18 - 19 Gateway Games L3 St. Peters MO Meghan Morgan meghanm@dasasports.org 636-477-0716

18-May Beehive Games L2 Salt Lake City UT Michelle Bollmeyer mbollmeyer@slco.org 385-468-1521

 5/24 - 26 Tri-State Regional Games L3 Clark NJ John Guimaraes naviadaptivesports@gmail.com 908-325-5052

25-May Gumbo Delta L2 Monroe LA Pam Carey Carey33452@aol.com 318-452-7771

 5/31 - 6/2 Thunder in the Valley L2 Bridgeport MI Mary Kunz gemgirl1873@gmail.com 989-225-0545

1-Jun Challenge Games L2 Darby KS Carol Keller ronandcarolk@gmail.com 316-250-7242

1-Jun Meet in the Middle L3 Conway AR Paul Johnson pjohnson@swaasport.org 817-602-0243

1-Jun Bennett Blazers Invitational L2 Baltimore MD Gerry Herman hermang@kennedykrieger,org 443-923-7844

 6/6 - 9 UCO Endeaver Games L3 Edmond OK Leigha Pemberton Lpemberton@uco.edu 405-974-3411

8-Jun Pine Cone Classic L2 Spokane WA David Greig dgreig@parasportspokane.org 509-850-6858

 6/13 - 16 GLASA Great Lakes Games L3 Lake Forest IL Ashley Fallaize glasagamesdirector@glasa.org 770-335-2871

 6/13 - 16 Angel City Games L3 Los Angeles CA Lindsay Boddicker Lboddiker@asrasd.org 319-331-5448

  6/14 - 15 Peachtree Paragames L3 Atlanta GA Annalyn Smith asmith@blazesports.org 404-270-2029

 6/14 - 15 Goher State Games L2 Lakeville MN Shannon Newman shannon.newman@allina.com 612-775-2279

 6/21 -23 Turnstone Endeavor Games L3 Fort Wayne IN Isaac Boatman isaac@turnstone.org 260-483-2100

22-Jun Adaptive Sports New England L2 Braintree MA Sam Bernstein sam.bernstein@adaptivesportsne.org 339-440-2245

 6/28 -30 U of Michigan Adaptive Track & Field L3 Ann Arbor MI Erik Robeznieks erikrob@umich.edu 734-358-0038

 7/12 -18 Move United  Nationals L3 Hoover AL Jessie Cloy jcloy@moveunitedsport.org 240-268-5380

 7/18 -21 US Para Track & Field  Trials L3 TBD TBD US Para Track & Field usparatfinfo@usopc.org

5-Oct Gumbo State Governors Games L2 Natchitoches LA Pam Carey Carey33452@aol.com 318-452-7771
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